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Informacgdes de Candidato
Classificagao - Geral
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Inscricdo Nome

Pontuagao Clas. Geral Situagao

0381760
0383933
0383970
0385006
0385050
0385117
0385446
0386830
0387805
0387898
0392299
0393515
0393559
0393642
0393706
0394035
0394079
0394100
0394194
0394209
0394241
0394264
0394428
0394920
0395505
0395618
0395817
0395824
0396136
0396224
0396230
0396293
0396390
0396400
0396472
0396542
0396620
0396641
0396734
0396738
0396815
0396851
0396868
0396875
0397047
0397197
0397348
0397503
0397541
0397557
0397571
0397719
0397736
0397757
0397804
0397829
0397843
0397879

ALEXANDRO LUIS DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA
CATIANE NUNES

CAMILA CARNEIRO DA SILVA

HELENA FRANCISCA COSTA MOREIRA
GISELE GRACIANO DE SOUZA
EDUARDA DA SILVA SANTOS

GABRIEL MALTEZ GONCALVES
RAQUEL BARROS FERRAZ

HELIO CESAR DA SILVA

ROSALIA DA SILVA ANDRADE

JOANE CLARISSA VARGAS ALVARENGA
ERICA RODRIGUES PERES

MARCOS AURELIO SARTORI

VALDINEI SILVA DE JESUS
ANDERSON MURILO MACHADO DA SILVA
ROSEBEL MARTINS MORAIS

DANIELA RIGHI DE SOUZA

MARIA EDUARDA ROLIM DE BRUM
MAURICIO BRANGAITIS

MARINES BRASIL MALDONADO

DENIS DE CARVALHO VIEIRA

LUIZ FELIPE MENEZES KERSTING
ANTONIO JESUS GOMES ALVAREZ
VINICIUS RODRIGUES TEIXEIRA DA SILVA
VILSINEIA DA ROSA SILVA

SONIA MARIA DA ROSA BITTENCOURT
MARLON DA SILVA PECCIN

MAIARA DA SILVA PECCIN

GABRIELE SILVA SOARES

MAYNARA INOCENCIO DA SILVA
VANESSA KELLER PADILHA

MARIA EDUARDA RAUBER

LEONARDO FERREIRA DOMINGUES
LiVIA CHAGAS TRINDADE

FERNANDA DE VARGAS VIEGAS
GUARACI LAZARO DOS SANTOS
SAIONARA ROSA BRASIL

LUCAS TAVARES MATTOS

GECIELI LEMES GARCEZ

THAEMILY LUISA GARCEZ FRANCO
RICKELLME GUILHERME BOZZETTI
MARIA EDUARDA GOMES DA SILVA
FABIANE CHAVES TORRES

ELIANE OPRACH

PATRICIA DE CASSIA LEMOS DA SILVEIRA
AGATHA VITORIA DA SILVA PEREIRA
HENRIQUE NAIMAIER DE QUEVEDO
WILLIAM MACIEL PINTO

ROSELAINE MARQUES GARCIA
CAMILA DA LUZ CARVALHO

FLORINDA RODRIGUES SOARES
26062017

LUANA DA SILVA CHAGAS

BIANCA DE CORREA BOTELEIRO
CARLA VITORIA CORPES DE SOUSA
EDUARDA SAMARA OLIVEIRA LARA
LOHANNY LARA DOS SANTOS
VANESSA GARCIA DA SILVA
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Classificado aprovado
Classificado aprovado
Classificado aprovado
Classificado aprovado
Classificado aprovado
Classificado aprovado
Classificado aprovado
Classificado aprovado
Classificado aprovado
Classificado aprovado
Classificado aprovado
Classificado aprovado
Classificado aprovado
Classificado aprovado
Classificado aprovado
Classificado aprovado
Classificado aprovado
Classificado aprovado
Classificado aprovado
Classificado aprovado
Classificado suplente
Classificado suplente
Classificado suplente
Classificado suplente
Classificado suplente
Classificado suplente
Classificado suplente
Classificado suplente
Classificado suplente
Classificado suplente
Classificado suplente
Classificado suplente
Classificado suplente
Classificado suplente
Classificado suplente
Classificado suplente
Classificado suplente
Classificado suplente
Classificado suplente
Classificado suplente
Classificado suplente
Classificado suplente
Classificado suplente
Classificado suplente
Classificado suplente
Classificado suplente
Classificado suplente
Classificado suplente
Classificado suplente
Classificado suplente
Classificado suplente
Classificado suplente
Classificado suplente
Classificado suplente
Classificado suplente
Classificado suplente
Classificado suplente
Classificado suplente
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0397891
0397903
0397993
0398003
0398012
0398153
0398175
0398177

VITHORYA MEYER SILVEIRA

LUIZ MICKAEL CASTILHOS DOS SANTOS
GABRIEL DE NOVAIS DE VELASQUEZ
VANDERLEIA FOLETTO DA LUZ
FERNANDA DA PAIXAO CARNEIRO GOMES
KAYLANNE ALVES DE OLIVEIRA

EVELYN MELO DE SOUZA

JOSIANE ALMEIDA DA SILVA

59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

Classificado suplente
Classificado suplente
Classificado suplente
Classificado suplente
Classificado suplente
Classificado suplente
Classificado suplente
Classificado suplente

Total geral de inscritos: 66
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